J-x
SPECIFICATIONS
Materials of
ConstructionBody:
Brass: ASTM B-16
316SS: ASTM A276
Ball and Stem:
316 Stainless Steel

BV75 181 BV75-SS 275 1
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: BV71, 1⁄4" brass valve, $93.
BV74-SS, 3⁄4" 316 SS valve, $215.
Tube Dimensions - Inches
Size OD A B C D E F
1⁄4 3.72 1.58 0.50 2.31 0.19 9⁄16
3⁄8 3.70 1.58 0.50 2.31 0.28 11⁄16
1⁄2 3.94 1.58 0.50 2.31 0.36 7⁄8
3⁄4 4.17 1.67 0.59 3.41 0.49 11⁄8
1 4.92 1.91 0.75 3.41 0.62 11⁄2
BV71-SS, $127, shown larger than actual size.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
1⁄4 TO 1" PREMIUM QUALITY, MAINTENANCE
FREE TUBE COMPRESSION BAR STOCK
BALL VALVES
BV70 Series
Starts at
$93
Recommended Reference Book: Valve Handbook,
FW-306, $135. Visit omega.com/bobi
for Additional Books
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic